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 ILLUSTRATION 7 
 
 
  
 
                      RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN PARENT GRANT AND SUPPLEMENTAL REQUEST 
                                                (For Project Year 04: 1/1/04 to 12/31/04) 
 
 
 
Title and Number of Project and 
Core Unit 

 
Current Support* 

 
Supplemental Funds Requested 
for Extension of Project(s) 

 
Total 
(Direct Costs 
Only) 

 
 
 Project 1 Synthesis of Peptides 
 Project 2 Receptor Sites 
 Project 3 Biosynthesis 
 Project 4 Clinical Pharmacology 
 Project 5 Animal Models 
 Project 6 Pathological Lesions 
 
 
 Core A Administration 
 Core B Electron Microscopy 
 

 
 
         37,500 
           -0- 
         39,825 
         16,635 
         36,000 
         22,000 
 
 
         29,320 
         15,000  

 
 
 
                  49,460 

 
  
         37,500 
         49,460 
         39,800 
         16,365 
         36,000 
         22,000 
 
 
         29,320 
         15,000 

 
 Totals 

 
        196,280 

 
                   49,460 

 
        245,740 

 
* "Current Support" is the first budget period of the parent grant to which the supplement would be added. 
In this case, it would be the upcoming 04 budget year (1/1/04 to 12/31/04) for which funds for Project 2 were not 
awarded. 
 
 


