RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN PARENT GRANT AND SUPPLEMENTAL REQUEST (For Project Year 04: 1/1/04 to 12/31/04)

Title and Number of Project and Core Unit	Current Support*	Supplemental Funds Requested for Extension of Project(s)	Total (Direct Costs Only)
Project 1 Synthesis of Peptides Project 2 Receptor Sites Project 3 Biosynthesis Project 4 Clinical Pharmacology Project 5 Animal Models Project 6 Pathological Lesions	37,500 -0- 39,825 16,635 36,000 22,000	49,460	37,500 49,460 39,800 16,365 36,000 22,000
Core A Administration Core B Electron Microscopy	29,320 15,000		29,320 15,000
Totals	196,280	49,460	245,740

^{* &}quot;Current Support" is the first budget period of the parent grant to which the supplement would be added. In this case, it would be the upcoming 04 budget year (1/1/04 to 12/31/04) for which funds for Project 2 were not awarded.